
SoutheaSt ChriStian ChurCh

Central ChriStian ChurCh

ChriSt’S ChurCh of the Valley

Southland ChriStian ChurCh

CroSSroadS ChriStian ChurCh

Shepherd of the hillS ChurCh

real life MiniStrieS

Central ChriStian ChurCh

SaVannah ChriStian ChurCh

Canyon ridge ChriStian ChurCh

parkView ChriStian Ch./orland park

new hope ChurCh

CoMMunity ChriStian ChurCh

northSide ChriStian ChurCh

ChriSt’S ChurCh

ChriSt’S ChurCh of the Valley

eaStView ChriStian ChurCh

Mountain ChriStian ChurCh

the CroSSing

CroSSroadS

indian Creek ChriStian ChurCh

eaSt 91St Street ChriStian ChurCh

traderS point ChriStian ChurCh

adVenture ChriStian ChurCh

CroSSroadS ChriStian ChurCh

SoutheaSt ChriStian ChurCh

ConneCtion pointe ChriStian ChurCh

eaStSide ChriStian ChurCh

harVeSter ChriStian ChurCh

real life ChriStian ChurCh

Central ChriStian ChurCh

lifeBridge ChriStian ChurCh

SouthBrook ChriStian ChurCh

CoMpaSS ChriStian ChurCh

pathway ChurCh

Mount pleaSant ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian Ch./huntington BeaCh

northeaSt ChriStian ChurCh

northSide ChriStian ChurCh

riVertree ChriStian ChurCh

Sherwood oakS ChriStian ChurCh

the CroSSing, a ChriStian ChurCh

CroSSroadS ChriStian ChurCh

kingSway ChriStian ChurCh

Chandler ChriStian ChurCh

ChriSt’S ChurCh at MaSon

ChriSt’S ChurCh of oronogo

firSt ChurCh of ChriSt

SuMMit ChriStian ChurCh

20,786
20,145
16,458

9,407
8,450
8,350
8,200
8,051
6,435
6,120
5,796
5,363
5,325
5,006
4,904
4,825
4,730
4,270
4,183
4,167
4,033
3,832
3,740
3,659
3,622
3,554
3,546
3,519
3,286
3,245
3,220
3,121
3,100
3,012
3,012
2,944
2,860
2,652
2,600
2,600
2,588
2,577
2,570
2,549
2,530
2,519
2,506
2,497
2,467

1,618
1,762
1,539

424
1,376

622
335
632
554
570
629
443
370
240
435
390
358
266
314
448
287
171
427
227
228
142
171
336
244
247
180
140
100
156
191
165
187
112
139
193
134
255

94
158
242
133
206
123
268

LouisviLLe, KY
Henderson, nv
Peoria, aZ
Lexington, KY
Corona, Ca
Porter ranCH, Ca
Post FaLLs, id
Mesa, aZ
savannaH, ga
Las vegas, nv
orLand ParK, iL
ManveL, tx
naPerviLLe, iL
new aLbanY, in
JaCKsonviLLe, FL
san diMas, Ca
norMaL, iL
JoPPa, Md
QuinCY, iL
grand Prairie, tx
indianaPoLis, in
indianaPoLis, in
wHitestown, in
roseviLLe, Ca
newburgH, in
ParKer, Co
brownsburg, in
FuLLerton, Ca
saint CHarLes, Mo
CLerMont, FL
wiCHita, Ks
LongMont, Co
MiaMisburg, oH
CoLLeYviLLe, tx
wiCHita, Ks
greenwood, in
Huntington beaCH, Ca
LouisviLLe, KY
CLovis, Ca
MassiLLon, oH
bLooMington, in
Las vegas, nv
Lexington, KY
avon, in
CHandLer, aZ
Mason, oH
oronogo, Mo
burLington, KY
sParKs, nv

dave stone

Jud wHiLHite

don wiLson

Jon weeCe

CHuCK booHer

dudLeY rutHerFord

JiM PutMan

CaL Jernigan

CaM HuxFord

Kevin odor

tiMotHY HarLow

tiM Liston

dave Ferguson

george ross

Jason CuLLuM

JeFF vines

MiKe baKer

ben CaCHiaras

JerrY Harris

barrY L. CaMeron

garY L. JoHnson

aaron broCKett

riCK stedMan

Ken idLeMan

PHiL vaugHan

steve reeves

gene aPPeL

brian Jobe

Justin C. MiLLer

david weLsH

riCK rusaw

CHarLie MCMaHan

drew sHerMan

todd Carter

CHris PHiLbeCK

bruCe teMPLeton

bob CHerrY

david n. rutHerFord

greg nettLe

toM eLLswortH

sHane PHiLiP

gLen sCHneiders

Matt niCKoson

roger storMs

toM MoLL

MarK CHristian

greg MarKsberrY

stePHen bond

southeastchristian.org
centralonline.tv
ccvonline.com
southlandchristian.org
crossroadschurch.com
theshepherd.org
reallifeministries.com
centralaz.com
savannahchristian.com
canyonridge.org
parkviewchurch.com
newhopechurch.tv
communitychristian.org
mynorthside.com
ccontheweb.com
ccvsocal.com
eastviewchurch.net
mountainchristian.org
thecrossing.net
crossroadschristian.net
thecreek.org
east91st.org
tpcc.org
adventurechurch.org
crossroadschristian.com
sechristian.org
cpccweb.org
eastside.com
harvesterchristian.org
getreallife.com
ccc.org
lbcc.org
southbrook.org
mycompasschurch.com
pathwaychurchonline.com
mpcc.info
fcchb.com
necchurch.org
northsidechurch.com
rivertreechristian.com
socc.org
thecrossingonline.com
xroadschurch.org
kingswaychurch.org
chandlercc.org
ccmason.org
ccochurch.com
1stchurchofchrist.org
summitnv.org

2011  MegachurcheS  Churches that averaged more than 2,000 in weekly worship attendance.
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2011  eMergINg MegachurcheS  Churches that averaged 1,000–1,999 weekly.

church NaMe aTTeNDaNce BaPTISMS cITY SeNIOr MINISTer WeB SITe

church NaMe aTTeNDaNce BaPTISMS cITY SeNIOr MINISTer WeB SITe

pantano ChriStian ChurCh

aBundant life ChurCh

gold Creek CoMMunity ChurCh

eagle ChriStian ChurCh

toMoka ChriStian ChurCh

white riVer ChriStian ChurCh

generationS ChriStian ChurCh

knott aVenue ChriStian ChurCh

roCky Mountain ChriStian ChurCh

weSt Side ChriStian ChurCh

rolling hillS ChriStian ChurCh

ManCheSter ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

owenSBoro ChriStian ChurCh

CroSSpointe ChurCh of Cary

2,455
2,426
2,389
2,364
2,296
2,290
2,252
2,208
2,202
2,175
2,103
2,100
2,074
2,052
2,046

151
284
123
138
199
149
127
192
176

95
149
175
159

70
50

tuCson, aZ
daMasCus, or
MiLL CreeK, wa
eagLe, id
orMond beaCH, FL
nobLesviLLe, in
trinitY, FL
anaHeiM, Ca
niwot, Co
sPringFieLd, iL
eL dorado HiLLs, Ca
ManCHester, nH
sPringFieLd, oH
owensboro, KY
CarY, nC

gLen eLLiott

george PoweLL

dan KeLLogg

steve Crane

Joe Putting

tiMotHY broCK

greg JoHnson

sHane woMaCK

aLan aHLgriM

eddie Lowen

JeFF bigeLow

bo CHanCeY

Craig graMMer

riCK grover

JonatHan bow

pccwired.org
coolchurch.com
goldcreek.org
eaglechristianchurch.com
tomokachristian.com
wrcc.org
generationscc.com
kacc.com
www.rmcc.org
wschurch.org
rollhillchurch.com
manchesterchristian.com
fccconnect.org
owensborochristian.org
crosspointe.org

Central ChriStian ChurCh

CoMMunity ChriStian ChurCh

College heightS ChriStian ChurCh

plainfield ChriStian ChurCh

Central ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

lakeSide ChriStian ChurCh

greenwood ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

greenford ChriStian ChurCh

legaCy ChriStian ChurCh

northSide ChriStian ChurCh

ten Mile ChriStian ChurCh

Southpoint CoMMunity ChriStian Ch.
firSt ChriStian ChurCh MiniStrieS

northSide ChriStian ChurCh

okolona ChriStian ChurCh

Spring of life ChriStian ChurCh

ChriSt’S ChurCh of the Valley

Journey ChriStian ChurCh

CalVary CoMMunity ChurCh

rainier View ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh of newBurgh

Valley real life

firSt ChriStian ChurCh–owaSSo

northShore ChriStian ChurCh

SunCreSt ChriStian ChurCh

1,981
1,971
1,958
1,956
1,833
1,707
1,682
1,673
1,650
1,593
1,593
1,579
1,563
1,559
1,553
1,542
1,523
1,502
1,495
1,492
1,400
1,399
1,375
1,331
1,316
1,304
1,288

183
177
126

91
60
58
79

121
72
37

100
98
92

281
90

105
135
224
172
170

50
85
60

185
106

72
52

beLoit, wi
Ft. LauderdaLe, FL
JoPLin, Mo
PLainFieLd, in
Mount vernon, iL
JoHnson CitY, tn
LaKeside ParK, KY
greenwood, in
CHaMPaign, iL
greenFord, oH
overLand ParK, Ks
sPring, tx
Meridian, id
trenton, Mi
KernersviLLe, nC
wadswortH, oH
LouisviLLe, KY
Mesa, aZ
roYersFord, Pa
aPoPKa, FL
ManteCa, Ca
taCoMa, wa
newburgH, in
greenaCres, wa
owasso, oK
everett, wa
st. JoHn, in

david L. CLarK

sCott eYnon

randY gariss

steve wHite

JaMie s. aLLen

tiM waLLingFord

JaMie snYder

Matt giebLer

J.P. Jones

sean KeLLY

reggie L. ePPs

david garison

steve Moore

brett KaYs

Peter L. KunKLe

robin Hart

biLL geiger

Kevin CarLson

brian Jones

JoHn a. HaMPton

dan angove

MiKe CLaYPooL

natHan reCtor

CHarLie Curran

Ken Long

greg Lee

centralwired.com
communitycc.com
chcchurch.org
plainfieldchristian.com
thenewcentral.com
fcc-jc.org
lakeside.org
greenwoodchristian.com
fcc-online.org
greenfordchristian.org
lcc.org
northsidechristian.com
tenmilecc.com
southpointccc.tv
fccministries.com
northsideweb.org
okolonacc.org
www.springoflife.org
moviechurch.com
journeychristian.com
calvarymanteca.org
rainierview.org
fccn.org
valleyreallife.org
fccowasso.com
northshorechristian.org
suncrest.org
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2011  eMergINg MegachurcheS         Churches that averaged 1,000–1,999 weekly.(continued)

lakeShore ChriStian ChurCh

2|42 CoMMunity ChurCh

pinedale ChriStian ChurCh

riVerglen ChriStian ChurCh

CoMMunity ChriStian ChurCh

northSide ChriStian ChurCh

riVer run ChriStian ChurCh

CornerStone ChriStian ChurCh

worthington ChriStian ChurCh

hazel dell ChriStian ChurCh

pikeS peak ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh of floriSSant

riVer hillS ChriStian ChurCh

weStBrook ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

the ChurCh at Mt. gilead

yuCaipa ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

whitewater CroSSing ChriStian Ch.
Blue SpringS ChriStian ChurCh

Maryland CoMMunity ChurCh

Journey ChriStian ChurCh

firSt ChriStian ChurCh

harBorSide ChriStian ChurCh

SeCond ChurCh of ChriSt

SunnyBrook ChriStian ChurCh

Chapel roCk ChriStian ChurCh

white oak ChriStian ChurCh

MountainView CoMMunity ChriStian Ch.
Capitol City ChriStian ChurCh

uniVerSity ChriStian ChurCh

new life ChriStian ChurCh

true north CoMMunity ChurCh

fairMount ChriStian ChurCh

Salty ChurCh

1,285
1,273
1,258
1,258
1,223
1,202
1,196
1,190
1,186
1,184
1,184
1,183
1,176
1,172
1,147
1,147
1,120
1,119
1,107
1,100
1,096
1,095
1,088
1,088
1,083
1,075
1,074
1,044
1,038
1,037
1,037
1,032
1,032
1,018
1,010

63
81
59
58

102
43
84
68
58
71

213
165
131

57
61
59
64
93

163
105

41
19
48
93
36
15
82
40
72
41
23
77
50
49
60

antioCH, tn
HoweLL, Mi
winston saLeM, nC
wauKesHa, wi
sHarPsburg, ga
YorKtown, va
CHuLuota, FL
sHiLoH, iL
CoLuMbus, oH
CarMeL, in
CoLorado sPrings, Co
FLorissant, Mo
LoveLand, oH
boLingbrooK, iL
YuMa, aZ
MooresviLLe, in
YuCaiPa, Ca
CounCiL bLuFFs, ia
CLeves, oH
bLue sPrings, Mo
terre Haute, in
MidLotHian, va
Canton, oH
saFetY Harbor, FL
danviLLe, iL
stiLLwater, oK
indianaPoLis, in
CinCinnati, oH
HigHLands ranCH, Co
LinCoLn, ne
ManHattan, Ks
CHantiLLY, va
boHeMia, nY
MeCHaniCsviLLe, va
orMond beaCH, FL

randY CordeLL

david duMMitt

biLL MCKenZie

ben davis

ed Martin

LarrY Jones

MiCHaeL andriano

ian staMPs

david roberson

MarK wrigHt

darrin ronde

steven t. wingFieLd

JeFFreY a. MetZger

Mont MitCHeLL

JeFF FauLL

don HinKLe

dave eriCKson

david vaugHan

david Ferneau

sCot LongYear

JaMes bruMMett

sCott rosen

Kurt ParKer

drew MentZer

JiM JoHnson

Fred rodKeY

riCK sHonKwiLer

JiM PHiLLiPs

biLL tHornton

rYan HaYden

brett andrews

bert Crabbe

riCK raines

robbie o’brien

lakeshorechristian.com
242community.com
pinedale.org
riverglen.cc
community-christian.net
northsidecc.org
riverruncc.org
cornerstoneshiloh.org
worthingtoncc.org
hdchristian.org
yes2God.org
fccf.org
riverhillscc.com
westbrookchurch.org
fccyuma.org
mgchurch.org
yccfamily.org
firstchristiancb.org
whitewatercrossing.org
bscc.org
mccth.org
JourneyChristian.us
firstchristian.info
harborsidechurch.org
secondchurchofchrist.org
sunnybrookcc.org
chapelrock.org
thewocc.com
mountainviewfamily.org
capitolcitychristianchurch.com
uccmanhattan.net
newlife4me.com 
truenorthchurch.net/
fairmountchristian.org
saltychurch.org

aVerage SIZe
Megachurches: 4,412 (64 churches rep-

resented, up from 56 in 2010)
emerging Megachurches: 1,321 (62 

churches represented, up from 59 in 
2010)

Total attendance of all 126 churches in 
an average week: 364,251

grOWTh raTeS
Megachurches: 5.8% (up from 5% in 

2010)

emerging Megachurches: 5.4% (up from 
1% in 2010)

FaSTeST-grOWINg churcheS
MegachurcheS
Manchester (NH) Christian Church, 39%
Traders Point Christian Church, Whites-

town, IN, 31%
Crossroads Christian Church, Corona, 

CA, 21%
eMergINg MegachurcheS
True North Community Church, Bohemia, 

NY, 63%
Valley Real Life, Greenacres, WA, 26%
Lakeshore Christian Church, Antioch, TN, 

26%

geNeraL FuND gIVINg
MegachurcheS
average: $5.9 million
Total: $339.0 million

eMergINg MegachurcheS
average: $1.8 million
Total: $101.4 million

a closer Look at the Numbers


