2011 MEGACHURCHES Churches that averaged more than 2,000 in weekly worship attendance.

CHURCH NAME	ATTENDANCE	BAPTISMS	CITY	SENIOR MINISTER	WEB SITE
Southeast Christian Church	20,786	1,618	Louisville, KY	DAVE STONE	southeastchristian.org
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	20,145	1,762	Henderson, NV	JUD WHILHITE	centralonline.tv
CHRIST'S CHURCH OF THE VALLEY	16,458	1,539	Peoria, AZ	DON WILSON	ccvonline.com
Southland Christian Church	9,407	424	LEXINGTON, KY	Jon Weece	southlandchristian.org
Crossroads Christian Church	8,450	1,376	Corona, CA	Сниск Воонег	crossroadschurch.com
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS CHURCH	8,350	622	PORTER RANCH, CA	Dudley Rutherford	theshepherd.org
REAL LIFE MINISTRIES	8,200	335	Post Falls, ID	JIM PUTMAN	reallifeministries.com
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	8,051	632	Mesa, AZ	Cal Jernigan	centralaz.com
SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN CHURCH	6,435	554	SAVANNAH, GA	Cam Huxford	savannahchristian.com
CANYON RIDGE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	6,120	570	Las Vegas, NV	Kevin Odor	canyonridge.org
PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN CH./ORLAND PARK	5,796	629	ORLAND PARK, IL	TIMOTHY HARLOW	parkviewchurch.com
New Hope Church	5,363	443	MANVEL, TX	TIM LISTON	newhopechurch.tv
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	5,325	370	Naperville, IL	Dave Ferguson	communitychristian.org
Northside Christian Church	5,006	240	NEW ALBANY, IN	George Ross	mynorthside.com
CHRIST'S CHURCH	4,904	435	JACKSONVILLE, FL	JASON CULLUM	ccontheweb.com
CHRIST'S CHURCH OF THE VALLEY	4,825	390	San Dimas, CA	JEFF VINES	ccvsocal.com
Eastview Christian Church	4,730	358	NORMAL, IL	Mike Baker	eastviewchurch.net
MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN CHURCH	4,270	266	JOPPA, MD	Ben Cachiaras	mountainchristian.org
THE CROSSING	4,183	314	Quincy, IL	JERRY HARRIS	thecrossing.net
CROSSROADS	4,167	448	Grand Prairie, TX	BARRY L. CAMERON	crossroadschristian.net
NDIAN CREEK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	4,033	287	Indianapolis, IN	GARY L. JOHNSON	thecreek.org
EAST 91ST STREET CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,832	171	Indianapolis, IN		east91st.org
FRADERS POINT CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,740	427	WHITESTOWN, IN	AARON BROCKETT	tpcc.org
ADVENTURE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,659	227	Roseville, CA	RICK STEDMAN	adventurechurch.org
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,622	228	Newburgh, IN	Ken Idleman	crossroadschristian.com
SOUTHEAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,554	142	Parker, CO	PHIL VAUGHAN	sechristian.org
CONNECTION POINTE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,546	171	Brownsburg, IN	STEVE REEVES	cpccweb.org
EASTSIDE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,519	336	FULLERTON, CA	GENE APPEL	eastside.com
HARVESTER CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,286	244	SAINT CHARLES, MO	BRIAN JOBE	harvesterchristian.org
Real Life Christian Church	3,245	247	CLERMONT, FL	JUSTIN C. MILLER	getreallife.com
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,220	180	WICHITA, KS	David Welsh	ccc.org
LIFEBRIDGE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,121	140	LONGMONT, CO	RICK RUSAW	lbcc.org
SOUTHBROOK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,100	100	MIAMISBURG, OH	CHARLIE MCMAHAN	southbrook.org
COMPASS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3,012	156	Colleyville, TX	Drew Sherman	mycompasschurch.com
Pathway Church	3,012	191	WICHITA, KS	TODD CARTER	pathwaychurchonline.com
Mount Pleasant Christian Church	2,944	165	GREENWOOD, IN	CHRIS PHILBECK	mpcc.info
First Christian Ch./Huntington Beach		187	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA	Bruce Templeton	fcchb.com
Northeast Christian Church	2,652	112	Louisville, KY	BOB CHERRY	necchurch.org
Northside Christian Church	2,600	139	CLOVIS, CA	David N. Rutherford	northsidechurch.com
RIVERTREE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,600	193	Massillon, OH	GREG NETTLE	rivertreechristian.com
SHERWOOD OAKS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,588	134	BLOOMINGTON, IN	Tom Ellsworth	SOCC.org
THE CROSSING, A CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,500	255	LAS VEGAS, NV	SHANE PHILIP	thecrossingonline.com
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,577	94	Lexington, KY	GLEN SCHNEIDERS	xroadschurch.org
KINGSWAY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,570 2,549	158	Avon, IN	MATT NICKOSON	kingswaychurch.org
CHANDLER CHRISTIAN CHURCH		242	CHANDLER, AZ	Roger Storms	
	2,530				chandlercc.org
CHRIST'S CHURCH AT MASON	2,519	133	MASON, OH	Tom Moll	ccmason.org
CHRIST'S CHURCH OF ORONOGO	2,506	206	Oronogo, MO	Mark Christian	ccochurch.com
FIRST CHURCH OF CHRIST	2,497	123	BURLINGTON, KY	GREG MARKSBERRY	1stchurchofchrist.org
SUMMIT CHRISTIAN CHURCH	2,467	268	Sparks, NV	STEPHEN BOND	summitnv.org

2,455 2,426	151	Tucson, AZ	GLEN ELLIOTT	pccwired.org
2,426	00/		OLLIN ELLIOTT	pocwired.org
	284	DAMASCUS, OR	George Powell	coolchurch.com
2,389	123	MILL CREEK, WA	DAN KELLOGG	goldcreek.org
2,364	138	EAGLE, ID	STEVE CRANE	eaglechristianchurch.com
2,296	199	ORMOND BEACH, FL	JOE PUTTING	tomokachristian.com
2,290	149	Noblesville, IN	Тімотну Вкоск	wrcc.org
2,252	127	TRINITY, FL	GREG JOHNSON	generationscc.com
2,208	192	Аланеім, СА	SHANE WOMACK	kacc.com
2,202	176	Niwot, CO	ALAN AHLGRIM	www.rmcc.org
2,175	95	Springfield, IL	Eddie Lowen	wschurch.org
2,103	149	EL DORADO HILLS, CA	Jeff Bigelow	rollhillchurch.com
2,100	175	MANCHESTER, NH	Bo Chancey	manchesterchristian.com
2,074	159	Springfield, OH	CRAIG GRAMMER	fccconnect.org
2,052	70	OWENSBORO, KY	RICK GROVER	owensborochristian.org
		CARY, NC	JONATHAN BOW	crosspointe.org
	2,202 2,175 2,103 2,100 2,074 2,052	2,202 176 2,175 95 2,103 149 2,100 175 2,074 159	2,202 176 Niwot, CO 2,175 95 Springfield, IL 2,103 149 El Dorado Hills, CA 2,100 175 Manchester, NH 2,074 159 Springfield, OH 2,052 70 Owensboro, KY	2,202 176 NIWOT, CO ALAN AHLGRIM 2,175 95 SPRINGFIELD, IL EDDIE LOWEN 2,103 149 EL DORADO HILLS, CA JEFF BIGELOW 2,100 175 MANCHESTER, NH BO CHANCEY 2,074 159 SPRINGFIELD, OH CRAIG GRAMMER 2,052 70 OWENSBORO, KY RICK GROVER

2011 EMERGING MEGACHURCHES Churches that averaged 1,000–1,999 weekly.

CHURCH NAME	ATTENDANCE	BAPTISMS	CITY	SENIOR MINISTER	WEB SITE
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,981	183	BELOIT, WI	David L. Clark	centralwired.com
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,971	177	Ft. Lauderdale, FL	SCOTT EYNON	communitycc.com
COLLEGE HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,958	126	JOPLIN, MO	RANDY GARISS	chcchurch.org
PLAINFIELD CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,956	91	PLAINFIELD, IN	STEVE WHITE	plainfieldchristian.com
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,833	60	MOUNT VERNON, IL	JAMIE S. ALLEN	thenewcentral.com
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,707	58	JOHNSON CITY, TN	TIM WALLINGFORD	fcc-jc.org
LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,682	79	LAKESIDE PARK, KY	JAMIE SNYDER	lakeside.org
GREENWOOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,673	121	GREENWOOD, IN	MATT GIEBLER	greenwoodchristian.com
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,650	72	CHAMPAIGN, IL	J.P. JONES	fcc-online.org
GREENFORD CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,593	37	GREENFORD, OH	SEAN KELLY	greenfordchristian.org
LEGACY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,593	100	OVERLAND PARK, KS	Reggie L. Epps	lcc.org
Northside Christian Church	1,579	98	Spring, TX	David Garison	northsidechristian.com
TEN MILE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,563	92	MERIDIAN, ID	Steve Moore	tenmilecc.com
SOUTHPOINT COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CH.	1,559	281	Trenton, MI	Brett Kays	southpointccc.tv
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH MINISTRIES	1,553	90	Kernersville, NC	PETER L. KUNKLE	fccministries.com
Northside Christian Church	1,542	105	WADSWORTH, OH	Robin Hart	northsideweb.org
OKOLONA CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,523	135	Louisville, KY	BILL GEIGER	okolonacc.org
Spring of Life Christian Church	1,502	224	MESA, AZ	Kevin Carlson	www.springoflife.org
CHRIST'S CHURCH OF THE VALLEY	1,495	172	Royersford, PA	Brian Jones	moviechurch.com
JOURNEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,492	170	Apopka, FL	Јони А. Намртои	journeychristian.com
CALVARY COMMUNITY CHURCH	1,400	50	Manteca, CA	Dan Angove	calvarymanteca.org
RAINIER VIEW CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,399	85	TACOMA, WA		rainierview.org
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF NEWBURGH	1,375	60	Newburgh, IN	MIKE CLAYPOOL	fccn.org
VALLEY REAL LIFE	1,331	185	GREENACRES, WA	Nathan Rector	valleyreallife.org
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH-OWASSO	1,316	106	Owasso, OK	Charlie Curran	fccowasso.com
NORTHSHORE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,304	72	EVERETT, WA	KEN LONG	northshorechristian.org
SUNCREST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,288	52	Sт. Јони , IN	Greg Lee	suncrest.org

CHURCH NAME	ATTENDANCE	BAPTISMS	CITY	SENIOR MINISTER	WEB SITE
Lakeshore Christian Church	1,285	63	ANTIOCH, TN	RANDY CORDELL	lakeshorechristian.com
2 42 Community Church	1,273	81	Howell, MI	David Dummitt	242community.com
PINEDALE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,258	59	WINSTON SALEM, NC	BILL McKenzie	pinedale.org
RIVERGLEN CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,258	58	WAUKESHA, WI	BEN DAVIS	riverglen.cc
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,223	102	SHARPSBURG, GA	Ed Martin	community-christian.net
Northside Christian Church	1,202	43	Yorktown, VA	LARRY JONES	northsidecc.org
RIVER RUN CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,196	84	CHULUOTA, FL	MICHAEL ANDRIANO	riverruncc.org
CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,190	68	Shiloh, IL	IAN STAMPS	cornerstoneshiloh.org
Worthington Christian Church	1,186	58	Columbus, OH	DAVID ROBERSON	worthingtoncc.org
HAZEL DELL CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,184	71	CARMEL, IN	Mark Wright	hdchristian.org
PIKES PEAK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,184	213	Colorado Springs, CO	Darrin Ronde	yes2God.org
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF FLORISSANT	1,183	165	FLORISSANT, MO	STEVEN T. WINGFIELD	fccf.org
RIVER HILLS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,176	131	LOVELAND, OH	Jeffrey A. Metzger	riverhillscc.com
WESTBROOK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,172	57	BOLINGBROOK, IL	MONT MITCHELL	westbrookchurch.org
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,147	61	YUMA, AZ		fccyuma.org
THE CHURCH AT MT. GILEAD	1,147	59	Mooresville, IN	JEFF FAULL	mgchurch.org
YUCAIPA CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,120	64	YUCAIPA, CA	Don Hinkle	yccfamily.org
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,119	93	COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA	Dave Erickson	firstchristiancb.org
WHITEWATER CROSSING CHRISTIAN CH.	1,107	163	CLEVES, OH	David Vaughan	whitewatercrossing.org
BLUE SPRINGS CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,100	105	BLUE SPRINGS, MO	David Ferneau	bscc.org
MARYLAND COMMUNITY CHURCH	1,096	41	TERRE HAUTE, IN	SCOT LONGYEAR	mccth.org
JOURNEY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,095	19	MIDLOTHIAN, VA	JAMES BRUMMETT	JourneyChristian.us
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,088	48	CANTON, OH	SCOTT ROSEN	firstchristian.info
HARBORSIDE CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,088	93	SAFETY HARBOR, FL	Kurt Parker	harborsidechurch.org
SECOND CHURCH OF CHRIST	1,083	36	DANVILLE, IL	Drew Mentzer	secondchurchofchrist.org
SUNNYBROOK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,075	15	STILLWATER, OK	Јім Јониѕои	sunnybrookcc.org
CHAPEL ROCK CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,074	82	Indianapolis, IN	FRED RODKEY	chapelrock.org
White Oak Christian Church	1,044	40	CINCINNATI, OH	RICK SHONKWILER	thewocc.com
MOUNTAINVIEW COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CH.	1,038	72	HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO	JIM PHILLIPS	mountainviewfamily.org
CAPITOL CITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,037	41	LINCOLN, NE	BILL THORNTON	capitolcitychristianchurch.com
University Christian Church	1,037	23	MANHATTAN, KS	RYAN HAYDEN	uccmanhattan.net
New Life Christian Church	1,032	77	CHANTILLY, VA	Brett Andrews	newlife4me.com
TRUE NORTH COMMUNITY CHURCH	1,032	50	Вонеміа, NY	BERT CRABBE	truenorthchurch.net/
FAIRMOUNT CHRISTIAN CHURCH	1,018	49	Mechanicsville, VA	RICK RAINES	fairmountchristian.org
SALTY CHURCH	1,010	60	ORMOND BEACH, FL	ROBBIE O'BRIEN	saltychurch.org

A Closer Look at the Numbers

AVERAGE SIZE

Megachurches: 4,412 (64 churches represented, up from 56 in 2010)

Emerging Megachurches: 1,321 (62 churches represented, up from 59 in

Total attendance of all 126 churches in an average week: 364,251

GROWTH RATES

Megachurches: 5.8% (up from 5% in 2010)

Emerging Megachurches: 5.4% (up from 1% in 2010)

FASTEST-GROWING CHURCHES

MEGACHURCHES

Manchester (NH) Christian Church, 39% Traders Point Christian Church, Whitestown, IN, 31%

Crossroads Christian Church, Corona, CA, 21%

EMERGING MEGACHURCHES

True North Community Church, Bohemia,

NY, 63%

Valley Real Life, Greenacres, WA, 26% Lakeshore Christian Church, Antioch, TN, 26%

GENERAL FUND GIVING

MEGACHURCHES

Average: \$5.9 million Total: \$339.0 million

EMERGING MEGACHURCHES

Average: \$1.8 million Total: \$101.4 million